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Metal Framing

Fittings and Brackets

90º Fittings

Superstrut

Standard
Dimensions

Hole Spacing 13/16 in. From End
Hole Spacing 1-7/8 in. Centers
Hole Size 9/16 in. Diam.
Material 1-5/8 in. Width
Material 1/4 in. Thick

Materials

HDG(C) Hot-Dipped Galvanized
EG(C) Electrogalvanized
(No suffix) GoldGalv®

SS6(C) Stainless Steel 316

AB284R
AB284RHDG

AB284REG

AB284R

Wt./C 230 lb.

AB284L
AB284LHDG

AB284LEG

AB284L

Wt./C 230 lb.

AB299
AB299HDG

AB299EG

AB299

Wt./C 40 lb.

X201
X201HDG

X201EG

X201

Wt./C 65 lb.

X204
X204HDG

X204EG

X204

Wt./C 1-90 lb.

X289
X289HDGC

X289EG

X289

Wt./C 105 lb.

X299
X299HDGC

X299EG

X299

Wt./C 38 lb.

N205
N205HDGC

N205EG

N205

N205SS6C

Wt./C 74 lb.

N219
N219HDG

N219EG

N219

N219SS6

Wt./C 71 lb.


